TECHMNOLOGSTES

CRM Index

BPO CRM

INDEX

INTRODUCTION

* Introduction to
BPOCRM
* Basic Reporting

Examples
BPO_CRM CONFIGURATION

* Settings

e General Set-

tings

e Custom
CRM and
Additional
Data Cap-
tions

* Con-
figuration

Notes and

User Rights

* Session Options
* Settings
e Quote
Product
Con-

figuration

CUSTOMER BASICS

¢ |ntroduction to the Cus-

tomer Dashboard

CUSTOMER PAGE LINKS &
NOTIFICATIONS

e Cold Call
¢ Recommendations
* Warnings

e Customers

* Cases
* Activities
¢ Quotes
* Add/Edita

Quote
* View / Print /
Email a Quote
¢ Clone a Quote
* Orders
* Invoices
* Credit Notes
e Customer Equipment
* Contracts
* Service Calls
e 3rd Party

Help v2.5.0.14 - Pg 1 - Printed: 25/06/2024

CO3 Technologies (Pty) Ltd © Company Confidential


#CRM%20Basics
#CRM%20Basics
#CRM%20Basics_..15
#CRM%20Basics_..15
#CRM%20Basics_..15
#CRM%20Basics_..15
#CRM%20Basics_..15
#CRM%20Basics_..16
#CRM%20Customers
#CRM%20Customers
#CRM%20Customers_..17
#CRM%20Customers_..18
#CRM%20Customers_..19
#4
#4
#3
#3
#CRM%20Basics_..28
#CRM%20Customers_..21
#CRM%20Customers_..22
#CRM%20Customers_..23

o=
CRM Index

e Email Set- * Files
tings - Sales- - ,sTOMER DETAILS
man
Signature * Customer Information
¢ Account * Add
Settings * Edit Customer
e Calendar * Add Contact
Sync Set- * Add Third Party
tings * Add Note
* Release Cus-
* Salesmen Settings tomer
* Salesmen * Maintain Cus-
* Admin- tomer Salesmen
istrators + Create Cold Call
* Email Set-
tings - » New Activity
Default Sig- + Add Non-Case
nature Quote
* Salesmen/ * Customer Details
Customer * View Addresses
Re-Assign- * Sales History
ments * View Contacts
* Salesmen .
Targets Show
e Customer Ranks sales/
» Stage Gate Con- Nor
figuration sales
Cont-
QUICK ADD OPTIONS acts

e Customer

Help v2.5.0.14 - Pg 2 - Printed: 25/06/2024

CO3 Technologies (Pty) Ltd © Company Confidential


#1
#CRM%20Settings_..24
#CRM%20Settings_..24
#CRM%20Settings_..24
#CRM%20Settings_..24
#2
#2
#2
#2
#CRM%20Settings_..25
#CRM%20Settings_..25
#7
#3
#9
#10
#15
#15
#11
#11
#12
#12
#13
#14
#14
#5
#4
#6
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#7
#10

TECHMNOLOGSTES

CRM Index
* Contact Creat-
e Activity e 3
PERFORMANCE MONITORS Case
and
* Activity Target vs. Activ-
Actual ity
* Sales Performance . Edit
e Case Pipeline 5
LINKS & NOTIFICATIONS Cont-
act

e Cold Call
¢ Recommendations
* Warnings

e Customers

* Cases
* Activities
e Quotes
* View/
Print /
Email a
Quote
* Clone a
Quote

CURRENT ACTIVITIES

* Today
e Recent

e Calendar

CRM.MNU.000

* Open Activities

* View Notes

* View Salesman /
Additional Sales-

men
SEARCH

e Search for a Customer /
Contact

¢ CRM Release Notes

Help v2.5.0.14 - Pg 3 - Printed: 25/06/2024

CO3 Technologies (Pty) Ltd © Company Confidential


#CRM%20Basics_..27
#CRM%20Basics_..27
#CRM%20Basics_..27
#CRM%20Basics_..27
#CRM%20Basics_..28
#CRM%20Basics_..28
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#9
#9
#9
#9
#11
#14
#15
#15
#15




	Bookmarks
	Top
	Top
	Top


